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Fourth Sunday of Easter  
7th May 2017  

Eastertide 
 

Sunday 7th  THE FOURTH 
SUNDAY OF 

EASTER 

9:00 am 
9:15 am 
10:30 am 
10:30 am 
6:00 pm 

Parish Mass 
Choir Practice  
Parish Mass 

Sunday School 
Evensong  

St Helen’s  
St Leonard’s 
St Leonard’s 
Town Hall 
St Leonard’s 

      

Monday 8th  Eastertide  10:00 am Prayer Book Mass St Leonard’s  
      

Tuesday 9th  Eastertide 7:00 pm 
7:45 pm 

Mass 
Bible Study Group  

St Leonard’s 
St Leonard’s 

      

Wednesday  10th  Eastertide 10:00 am Mass St Helen’s 
      

Thursday  11th  Eastertide 10:00 am  Coffee Morning The Rectory  
      

Friday  12th  Saint Pancras  4:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Funeral of Winifred Holman 
Poetry Evening 

Kirkleatham 
St Leonard’s 

      

Saturday  13th  Our Lady of Fatima  --- --- --- 
      

Sunday  14th  THE FIFTH 
SUNDAY OF 

EASTER 

9:00 am 
9:15 am 
10:30 am 
10:30 am 
6:00 pm 

Parish Mass 
Choir Practice  
Parish Mass 

Sunday School 
Evensong & Benediction  

St Helen’s  
St Leonard’s 
St Leonard’s 
Town Hall 
St Helen’s 

 
 

     

At the Sunday Parish Mass 
Our hymns are taken from…Hymns Ancient & Modern 

Introit Hymn Offertory Hymn Post Communion Recessional Hymn 
245 192 415 197 

 
We pray for the sick and for those who care for them, praying especially at this time for… 

Carrie Anne Barnes, Andrew Downs, Marjorie Downs, Irene Duck, Myrtle Fishlock, Andy Harrison,  
Fr Valerie Haynes, Eileen Henderson, Margaret Hodge, Allan Howard, Doris Johnson, Brenda Lightfoot,  

Leigh Marshall, Betty Pennock, Jack Robert, Aida Annie Shane, Lillian Swallwell, Fr Edmund Wheat & Chloe Whitney  
 

We pray for those who have recently died and especially for… Kerry Leigh Crawford & Winifred Holman 
We pray also for those whose anniversaries of passing take place at this time of the year and 
especially for…Ethel Lettin, Marjorie Copeman, Robert Miller & Elizabeth Lancaster  


